
Dear All:

As you know we are having the next MMS SWT meeting on March 20 and 21 and the next SWG meeting on March 22 (AM). All meetings will start at 8:30 AM
in the Bldg. 263 Presentation Room at SwRI.

A campus map and a hotel list are attached.

See you then,

Jim

From: Jim Burch <JBurch@swri.edu>
Subject: Travel info for MMS SWT meeting

Date: 15 February, 2012 14:27:01 EST
To: "Borelli, Renan A. (GSFC-4610)" <renan.a.borelli@nasa.gov>, "Giles, Barbara (HQ-DJ000)" 

<barbara.giles@nasa.gov>, Roy Torbert <Roy.Torbert@unh.edu>, "PATERSON, WILLIAM R. (GSFC-6730)" 
<william.r.paterson@nasa.gov>, Jim Burch <jburch@swri.edu>, "Goldstein, Melvyn L. (GSFC-6730)" 
<melvyn.l.goldstein@nasa.gov>, Barry Mauk <Barry.Mauk@jhuapl.edu>, "Gallagher, Dennis L. (MSFC-ZP13)" 
<dennis.gallagher@nasa.gov>, Phil Valek <pvalek@swri.edu>, Stephen Fuselier <sfuselier@swri.edu>, Monty 
DiBiasi <ldibias@attglobal.net>, Jim Westfall <jim.westfall@lasp.colorado.edu>, Dave McComas 
<dmccomas@swri.edu>, Susan Pope <susan.pope@swri.edu>, Mary Araujo <maraujo@swri.edu>, "Moore, 
Thomas Earle (GSFC-6700)" <thomas.e.moore@nasa.gov>, "Adrian, Mark L. (GSFC-6730)" 
<mark.l.adrian@nasa.gov>, Chris Pankratz <chris.pankratz@lasp.colorado.edu>, "Stabnow, William R. (HQ-
DJ000)" <william.r.stabnow@nasa.gov>, Maha Ashour-Abdalla <mabdalla@igpp.ucla.edu>, Martin Goldman 
<martin.goldman@colorado.edu>, Bob Ergun <Robert.Ergun@lasp.colorado.edu>, Craig Kletzing <craig-
kletzing@uiowa.edu>, Chris Russell <ctrussell@igpp.ucla.edu>, "Robertson, Brent P. (GSFC-4610)" 
<brent.p.robertson@nasa.gov>, Ron Black <rkblack@swri.edu>, Dan Baker 
<daniel.baker@lasp.colorado.edu>, Dave Young <dyoung@swri.edu>, Pat Reiff <reiff@rice.edu>, Mike 
McLelland <mmclelland@swri.edu>, "Hesse, Michael (GSFC-6700)" <michael.hesse-1@nasa.gov>, "Le, Guan 
(GSFC-6740)" <guan.le-1@nasa.gov>, Tai Phan <phan@ssl.berkeley.edu>, Klaus Torkar 
<Klaus.Torkar@oeaw.ac.at>
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